1
0924
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
MALIBU COLLECTION
TABLE OF CONTENTS
MALIBU TABLE OF CONTENTS
Malibu Specifications.........................................................................................................................................................2
Malibu Banquette Options.................................................................................................................................................3

	 • Both straight and curved panels: when combining straight panels and curved panels,
			  ONLY self edge is available.
14
0924
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
45˚ INSIDE CURVE PANEL
MALIBU COLLECTION
MODULAR INSIDE CURVE UNIT
PRIVACY PANELS
                      MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
DIMENSIONS 30˚ 45˚ 60˚
Panel Depth: 1" 1" 1"
Overall Width: 32" 52" 67"
Overall Height: 48” 48" 48"
Qty./Approx Wt.: 1 ea./135 lbs. 1 ea./145 lbs. 1 ea./160 lbs.
3991/30U	30˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1752  $1871  $1944  $2026  $2107  $2190  $2278  $2368  $2466  $2562  $2664  $3151
3991/30L	30˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2295
COM Yardage - Panel: 2.5 Yds.
3992/45U	45˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $2015  $2156  $2239  $2328  $2423  $2521  $2622  $2726  $2834  $2948  $3062  $3623
3992/45L	45˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2638
COM Yardage - Panel: 4 Yds.
3993/60U	60˚ Curved - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $3143  $3362  $3498  $3639  $3781  $3934  $4089  $4256  $4423  $4604  $4786  $5658
3993/60L	60˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $4113
COM Yardage - Panel: 5 Yds.
NOTE: SEE PAGE 20 WHEN ADDING SHELF TO UNIT

	 • Both straight and curved panels: when combining straight panels and curved panels,
			  ONLY self edge is available.
15
0924
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DIMENSIONS 30˚ 45˚ 60˚
Panel Depth: 1" 1" 1"
Overall Width: 32" 52" 67"
Overall Height: 48” 48" 48"
Qty./Approx Wt.: 1 ea./135 lbs. 1 ea./145 lbs. 1 ea./160 lbs.
MALIBU COLLECTION
MODULAR OUTSIDE CURVE UNIT
PRIVACY PANELS
                      MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
60˚ OUTSIDE CURVE PANEL
3997/30U	30˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1489  $1591  $1655  $1721  $1790  $1863  $1938  $2015  $2095  $2177  $2265  $3151
3997/30L	30˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $1947
COM Yardage - Panel: 2.5 Yds.
3998/45U	45˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1712  $1832  $1905  $1978  $2063  $2140  $2230  $2315  $2406  $2506  $2601  $3623
3998/45L	45˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2243
3999/60U	60˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $2670  $2857  $2973  $3093  $3216  $3342  $3479  $3619  $3761  $3909  $4071  $5658
3999/60L	60˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $3498
COM Yardage - Panel: 3 Yds.
COM Yardage - Panel: 4 Yds.